NEW-266-1 (08/2017)
PAGE 1 OF 12
Indexable high speed reaming system known as QwikReam allows the ability to
ream diameters ranging from .4528”-1.2600” (11.5mm-32.00mm) for both blind
hole and thru hole applications.  Coolant thru capabilities combined with multiple
flute head design,  allows for 30-40 times higher feed rates when compared to con-
ventional reaming resulting in major reduction of cycle times.
QwikReam system consists of a 3 piece, patented indexing mechanism that includes

XLB LEFT-HAND FLUTE HEADS
Designation XT
Connection
D
(mm)
S
(mm)
C
(mm)
Flute
Type
# of
Flutes
Front
End Code Grade
XLB11501R71 XT5 11.501 9.3 1.07 LH 6 B IN2005
XLB12000R71 XT5 12.000 9.3 1.07 LH 6 B IN2005
XLB13000R71 XT5 13.000 9.3 1.07 LH 6 B IN2005
XLB13500R71 XT5 13.500 9.3 1.07 LH 6 B IN2005
XLB13501R71 XT6 13.501 9.4 1.07 LH 6 B IN2005
XLB14000R71 XT6 14.000 9.4 1.07 LH 6 B IN2005
XLB15000R71 XT6 15.000 9.4 1.07 LH 6 B IN2005
XLB16000R71 XT6 16.000 9.4 1.07 LH 6 B IN2005
XLB16001R71 XT7 16.001 10.6 1.07 LH 6 B IN2005
XLB17000R71 XT7 17.000 10.6 1.07 LH 6 B IN2005
XLB18000R71 XT7 18.000 10.6 1.07 LH 6 B IN2005
XLB19000R71 XT7 19.000 10.6 1.07 LH 6 B IN2005
XLB20000R71 XT7 20.000 10.6 1.07 LH 6 B IN2005
XLB20001R71 XT8 20.001 12.8 1.07 LH 8 B IN2005
XLB21000R71 XT8 21.000 12.8 1.07 LH 8 B IN2005
XLB22000R71 XT8 22.000 12.8 1.07 LH 8 B IN2005
XLB23000R71 XT8 23.000 12.8 1.07 LH 8 B IN2005
XLB24000R71 XT8 24.000 12.8 1.07 LH 8 B IN2005
XLB25000R71 XT8 25.000 12.8 1.07 LH 8 B IN2005
XLB26000R71 XT9 26.000 12.8 1.07 LH 8 B IN2005
XLB27000R71 XT9 27.000 12.8 1.07 LH 8 B IN2005
XLB28000R71 XT9 28.000 12.8 1.07 LH 8 B IN2005
XLB29000R71 XT9 29.000 12.8 1.07 LH 8 B IN2005
XLB30000R71 XT9 30.000 12.8 1.07 LH 8 B IN2005
XLB31000R71 XT9 31.000 12.8 1.07 LH 8 B IN2005
XLB32000R71 XT9 32.000 12.8 1.07 LH 8 B IN2005
Flute Geometry by Hole Type
The chips are being pushed forward immediately
after their formation.
The coolant flow helps the chip

XSA STRAIGHT FLUTE HEADS
Designation XT
Connection
D
(mm)
S
(mm)
C
(mm)
Flute
Type
# of
Flutes
Front
End Code Grade
XSA11501R71 XT5 11.501 9.3 0.5 ST 6 A IN2005
XSA12000R71 XT5 12.000 9.3 0.5 ST 6 A IN2005
XSA13000R71 XT5 13.000 9.3 0.5 ST 6 A IN2005
XSA13500R71 XT5 13.500 9.3 0.5 ST 6 A IN2005
XSA13501R71 XT6 13.501 9.4 0.5 ST 6 A IN2005
XSA14000R71 XT6 14.000 9.4 0.5 ST 6 A IN2005
XSA15000R71 XT6 15.000 9.4 0.5 ST 6 A IN2005
XSA16000R71 XT6 16.000 9.4 0.5 ST 6 A IN2005
XSA16001R71 XT7 16.001 10.6 0.5 ST 6 A IN2005
XSA17000R71 XT7 17.000 10.6 0.5 ST 6 A IN2005
XSA18000R71 XT7 18.000 10.6 0.5 ST 6 A IN2005
XSA19000R71 XT7 19.000 10.6 0.5 ST 6 A IN2005
XSA20000R71 XT7 20.000 10.6 0.5 ST 6 A IN2005
XSA20001R71 XT8 20.001 12.8 0.5 ST 8 A IN2005
XSA21000R71 XT8 21.000 12.8 0.5 ST 8 A IN2005
XSA22000R71 XT8 22.000 12.8 0.5 ST 8 A IN2005
XSA23000R71 XT8 23.000 12.8 0.5 ST 8 A IN2005
XSA24000R71 XT8 24.000 12.8 0.5 ST 8 A IN2005
XSA25000R71 XT8 25.000 12.8 0.5 ST 8 A IN2005
XSA26000R71 XT9 26.000 12.8 0.5 ST 8 A IN2005
XSA27000R71 XT9 27.000 12.8 0.5 ST 8 A IN2005
XSA28000R71 XT9 28.000 12.8 0.5 ST 8 A IN2005
XSA29000R71 XT9 29.000 12.8 0.5 ST 8 A IN2005
XSA30000R71 XT9 30.000 12.8 0.5 ST 8 A IN2005
XSA31000R71 XT9 31.000 12.8 0.5 ST 8 A IN2005
XSA32000R71 XT9 32.000 12.8 0.5 ST 8 A IN2005
Straight Flute
D
S
V V